
Pumpkin Picking 2023 
We do not release dates too far in advance because of the weather. Our pyo will be open 
come rain or shine.  Once you have booked we will not refund or reschedule due to bad 
weather. 

Below is the list of dates the pumpkin patch will be open this year. The times listed are the 
first and last entry times on each day. 

Saturday 30th September 10am - 4.30pm  
Sunday 1st October 10am - 3pm  

Saturday 7th October 9.30am - 4.30pm 
Sunday 8th October 10am - 3pm 

Wednesday 11th, Thursday 12th & Friday 13th October 1pm - 5.10pm 

Saturday 14th October 9.00am - 4.30pm 
Sunday 15th October 10am - 3pm 

Wednesday 18th, Thursday 19th & Friday 20th October 1pm - 5.10pm 

Saturday 21st October 9.00am - 4.30pm 
Sunday 22nd October 10am - 3pm 

Wednesday 25th, Thursday 26th & Friday 27th October 1pm - 5.10pm 

Saturday 28th October 9.00am - 4.30pm 
Sunday 29th October 10am - 3pm 
Monday 30th October 9.00am - 4.30pm 
Tuesday 31st October 9.00am - 3pm 


